10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Captain

Ems Coordinator

Captain

Captain

Prevention

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Emergency Medical

Tech

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Administrative Assistant
Firefighter / Medic

Captain

Firefighter / Emergency Medical

Tech

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$56,258

$54,852

$52,071

$48,118

$44,075

$35,650

$32,522

$24,607

$20,822

$19,015

$18,983

$18,433

$18,327

$15,661

$15,478

$15,433

$13,141

$12,795



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Medic

Administrative Assistant

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$12,278

$11,391

$10,526

$9,122

$8,400

$8,157

$7,161

$6,830

$4,588

$4,327

$4,161

$3,671

$3,580

$3,300

$3,052

$2,931

$2,109

$2,004



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Firefighter / Medic

Firefighter / Emergency Medical
Tech

Director

Director

Director

President

Vice President

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

$1,817

$1,796

$1,563

$1,236

$1,068

$644

$618

$464

$294

$251

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



