	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$56,258
2.	Captain		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$54,852
3.	Ems Coordinator		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$52,071
4.	Captain		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$48,118
5.	Captain		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$44,075
6.	Prevention		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$35,650
7.	Firefighter / Medic		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$32,522
8.	Firefighter / Medic		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$24,607
9.	Firefighter / Medic		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$20,822
10.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$19,015
11.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$18,983
12.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$18,433
13.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$18,327
14.	Administrative Assistant		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15,661
15.	Firefighter / Medic		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15,478
16.	Captain		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15,433
17.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$13,141
18.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech		Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$12,795

19.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$12,278
20.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$11,391
21.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$10,526
22.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,122
23.	Administrative Assistant	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$8,400
24.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$8,157
25.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$7,161
26.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$6,830
27.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,588
28.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,327
29.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,161
30.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,671
31.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,580
32.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,300
33.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,052
34.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,931
35.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,109
36.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,004

37.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,817
38.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,796
39.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,563
40.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,236
41.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,068
42.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$644
43.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$618
44.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$464
45.	Firefighter / Medic	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$294
46.	Firefighter / Emergency Medical Tech	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Fire	\$251
47.	Director	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Board Director	\$0
48.	Director	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Board Director	\$0
49.	Director	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Board Director	\$0
50.	President	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Board Director	\$0
51.	Vice President	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Board Director	\$0